
200 400 600 8000 Time (s)
-200

0
-100

200
100

300
400
500

PtdIns4P
PtdIns3P

PtdIns5P

RU GST-PH Dok-4 

Lysophosphatidic acid (LPA)
Lysophoscholine  (LPC)

PtdIns 

PtdIns5P 
PtdIns4P 
PtdIns3P 

PE 
PC 

PtdIns(3,4)P2 
PtdIns(3,5)P2 
PtdIns(4,5)P2 
PtdIns(3,4,5)P3 
PA 
PS 
Blank 

Sphingosine-1-Phosphate (S1P)

GST-PH Dok-5

200 400 600 800
-200

200
0

600
400

0

RU

Time (s)

PtdIns4P
PtdIns3P

PtdIns5P
800
1000

GST-PH Dok-5

Lysophosphatidic acid (LPA)
Lysophoscholine  (LPC)

PtdIns 

PtdIns5P 
PtdIns4P 
PtdIns3P 

PE 
PC 

PtdIns(3,4)P2 
PtdIns(3,5)P2 
PtdIns(4,5)P2 
PtdIns(3,4,5)P3 
PA 
PS 
Blank 

Sphingosine-1-Phosphate (S1P)

GST-PH Dok-4
A B


